S e m i c o n d u c t o r s
Triacs & Thyristors
ON Semiconductor Cross Reference Guide
msd849
BTA204S-600ET
Type number
Three-quadrant triacs
Philips part numbering system
Gate sensitivity IGTmax
D =   5,   5,   5 mA
E = 10, 10, 10 mA
F = 25, 25, 25 mA
C = 35, 35, 35 mA
B = 50, 50, 50 mA
Package identifier
 -  = TO220AB (SOT78)
 B = D2PAK (SOT404)
 S = DPAK (SOT428)
W = SOT223
 X = SOT186A (isolated TO220AB)
Voltage (V)
High temperature
3-quadrant triacs part numbering
3-Quadrant Triacs
IGT(x)
(mA)
ON Semiconductor
Part
Philips Part IT(RMS)